R
C
C
N
日
成
阻
燃

range mm2
最大电流
Max.
current A
螺丝
Split cable
lengthScrew
适用电
Suitable
volage V
剥线长度
Material：UL approved NYLON66,
Fireproof: 94V-2。
Material: UL approved NYLON66(natural)，fireproof 94V-0，nickel coated copper bottom，zinc coated steel screw,Operate T.:-30℃-110℃。
平底型/Smooth bottom
PA-1.5V0 96.2 16.3 12.7 2.8 8.2 2.9 1.5 17.5A 450V M2.6*5 5
PA-2.5V0 116.5 20.2 15.8 3.2 10 3.6 2.5 24A 450V M3*6 6.5
平底型附弹片/Smooth bottom with shrapnel
PA-1.5DSV0 96.2 16.3 12.7 2.8 8.2 2.9 1.5 17.5A 450V M2.6*5 5
PA-2.5DSV0 116.5 20.2 15.8 3.2 10 3.6 2.5 24A 450V M3*6 6.5
底部垫高型/Higher bottom
PA-1.5HV0 96.2 17 14.5 2.8 8 2.9 1.5 17.5A 450V M2.6*5 5
PA-2.5HV0 116.5 20.2 16.8 3.4 10 3.6 2.5 24A 450V M3*6 6.5
PA-6HV0    141 23.8 19 4.2 12 3.9 6 41A 500V M3.5*7 7
PA-10HV0 158 25.6 25.2 5 13.5 4.4 10 57A 500V M4*9 9
PA-16HV0 170 28.1 23 6 14.5 4.2 16 76A 500V M4*9 9
PA-25HV0 194 37 28.7 7.5 16.5 4.2 25 101A 500V M4*11 11
底部垫高附弹片/Higher bottom with shrapnel
PA-1.5HDSV0 96.2 17 14.5 2.8 8 2.9 1.5 17.5A 450V M2.6*5 5
PA-2.5HDSV0 116.2 20.2 16.8 3.4 10 3.6 2.5 24A 450V M3*6 6.5
PA-6HDSV0 141 23.8 19 4.2 12 3.9 6 41A 500V M3.5*7 7
PA-10HDSV0 158 25.6 25.2 5 13.5 4.4 10 57A 500V M4*9 9